00201969 and an amount of

Rs. 1,24,816/- is due and payable by you
under Agreement no. TCHIN08030 001

00204138 and an amount of Rs. 89,334/- is
due and payable by you under Agreement

no. TCHIN08030001002 19983
Totalling to Rs. 40,50,512/-

& 16-03-2024

Rs.
52,65,000/-

(Rupees
Fifty Two

Lakh Sixty
Five

Thousand
Only )

Rs.
5,26,500/-
(Rupees

Five Lakh
Twenty Six
Thousand

Five
Hundred

Only )

Rs.28,03,409/- is due and payable by
you under Agreement no.

TCHHL0803000100201969 and an
amount of Rs.1,45,229/- is due and
payable by you under Agreement
no. TCHIN0803000100204138 and
an amount of Rs.1,46,2009/- is due

and payable by you under

[...]

MAHA LAKSHMI

Rs. 13,13,265/- is due and payable by
you under Agreement no. TCHHL0977

000100222362 and an amount of Rs.
93,609/- is due and payable by you under

Agreement no. TCHIN0977000
100224744 and

Totalling to Rs. 14,06,874/- 22-06-2024

Rs. 35,97,870/-
(Rupees Thirty

Five Lakh Ninety
Seven Thousand

Eight Hundred
Seventy Only )

Rs. 3,59,787 /-
(Rupees Three
Lakh Fifty Nine

Thousand Seven
Hundred Eighty
Seven Only )

Rs.14,34,047/- is due and payable
by you under Agreement no.

TCHHL0977000100222362 and an
amount of Rs.1,05,924/- is due and
payable by you under Agreement

no. TCHIN0977000100224744
Totalling to Rs.15,39,971/-

Physical